1All products conform to EN60974-7,         and are RoHS2, REACH and WEEE compliant
Сварочные горелки для профессионалов
СЕРИЯ SUREGRIP MLR
ДЛЯ МIG/MAG СВАРКИ
Все товары соответствуют EN60974-7,         , RoHS2, REACH и WEEE  22
Умный подход
Коллектив Parker Torchology - это компетентные
специалисты, которые всегда готовы идти вперёд и

0.8-0.9
0.8-0.9
0.9-1.2
0.9-1.2
0.9-1.2
Material
Brass
D
Wire   Size
mm
PLS-ML1501 Swan Neck Assembly
PG1515 Ergo Handle Location Body
PB1521 Cable Terminal
PB1521-C Cable Terminal Cover
PG8015 Handle Cable Support c/w Ball Joint
PSTH180-10E Cable Assembly x 10ft
PSTH180-12E Cable Assembly x 12ft
PSTH180-15E Cable Assembly x 15ft
SGB2514 Handle And Lock Nut Assembly
DGB2516 Standard Trigger Assembly
DGB2516L Extended Trigger Assembly
PB2517 Hanger Hook

2.75mm
Copper
Copper
Copper
Copper
M169-724
M169-725
M169-726
M200-258*
P402-5 Shock Washer
PLS-ML2501 Swan Neck Assembly
PG1515 Ergo Handle Location Body
PB1521-C Cable Terminal Cover
PB1521 Cable Terminal
PG8015 Handle Cable Support c/w Ball Joint
PSTH200-10E Cable Assembly x 10ft
PSTH200-12E Cable Assembly x 12ft
PSTH200-15E Cable Assembly x 15ft
SGB2514 Ergo Handle Kit c/w Lock Nut
DGB2516 Standard Trigger Assembly
DGB2516L Extended Trigger Assembly
PB2517 Hanger Hook